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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2025 

SL. 

NO. 

DATE DAYS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
Holiday Type 

I 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti Festival Holiday 

2 14.03.2025 Friday Holi Holiday 

3 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

4 01.05.2025 Thursday May Day Mandatory 

5 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day Mandatory 

6 27.08.2025 Wednesday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata (Ganesh Chathurthi) Holiday 

7 01.10.2025 Wednesday Mahanavami/Ayudhapooja, Vijayadasami Holiday 

8 02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi Mandatory 

9 20.10.2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi Holiday 

10 21.10.2025 Tuesday Deepavali Holiday 

11 01.11.2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Mandatory 

12 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday 
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